205 fF 2 =F TR —F A

BS 16 - AN

No. K% SUoFXVOBEFERITEEE o— FIE
1 A K 275 3130960 CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

2 NI EXR 295 3216977 HBRZE(EMAESE

3 = BN 310 3216647 fEJRSSC

4 Foth —ER 325 3130405 ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

5 fEH &% 342 3130540 HEFRWTHTI—

6 HEHZ 361 3422856 Team Satellite & < S EFFMIE

7 Bi5 58 447 3130359 =EEMT-RARYI—JL

8 BHf shAER 456 3315246 FHEST-AHEL> 42—

9 2EMK 462 3315722 SYST=RH 5T

10 AN HE 482 3131261 JHIA Y K7 Va1 =FATPF—L

11 B 552 3130392 TYETHY  1=—7T=X

12 T EX 580 3216752 Ampersand Tennis Academy

13 KE ER 588 3130429 A—FEF7RRT=-RI ST

14 YEHE = 602 3216588 fEEE AER

15 S 632 3217505 VUIA FTA

16 EHXE 632 3130351 [IBH S5 CLEBKR

BS 16 - P33

No. K4 SUXVHEFERITEEE >—FIE
1 HECE 661 3130116 REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy 1
2 thR B 675 3216739 MER—2T=RY ST 2
3 MABEA 689 3703928 ACE Tennis Club 3
4 EHF &R 689 3216677 fHEHFT_RXRYU—IL 4
5 KE EE 695 3216621 Ampersand Tennis Academy 5
6 =18 &b 706 3216980 L =9I RTZRARI—IL 6
7 E&4v 716 3216532 HIAHO—2T_XF—L 7
8 ERKEZN 750 3216835 fEJRSSC 8
9 BHEZN 772 3703977 HWT=RU ST 9
10 M 775 3315069 FET=ZRY ST 10
11 SHFAX 916 3704009 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 11
12 N2 971 3216654 fE[RSSC 12
13 FAXREHY 988 3217054 L=V HURTZARYI—I 13
14 KR GE 1022 3423529 STMT=R/S—4 R 14
15 EE&m™ 1022 3216675 TEAM YONEZAWA 15
16 EE & 1054 3423081 SSTA 16
17 = M- 1131 3130271 REFWBT7HTI—

18 HBAHEX 1174 3217010 FEJRSSC

19  FHLEfE&E 1295 3704064 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

20 EXRGIE 1304 3703932 IR hF=RH5T

21 RFEEE 1314 3217137 #ARTCHEE

22 WLUXME 1338 3131499 HHAS 1 ZFTFZAT7HTI—

23 B B 1351 3423352 STMT=R/N\—Z%FTiR

24 FERGE 1372 3704012 ACE Tennis Club

25  HIE & 1425 3704186 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

FTRET
2L XE
EM &M
4T BB
(1] 7
INE 188K
2% sl
AF R
B4 BRIE
RF &k
INE Eith
BAREHR
=L

1441
1475
1754
1761
1808
1820
1838
1838
1838
1865
1943
2249
2497

3217226
3704099
3131690
3423259
3423432
3704003
3217429
3131917
3423260
3217399
3704059
3217665
3131944

MEO—>T=R9357
IRTZRYST
VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
TCRHFI77I—

TAK

Team T
HERTZARYI—)L
QORETFZRALYTF
TCRHFI77I)—
E—FrT=X9357
Team T

ERSSC

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS



