## 2025甲府ジュニアテニストーナメント

## BS 16 - 本戦

	No.	氏名	ランキン	ク選手登録	<b>ネ所属団体</b>	シード順
_	1	山本 大雅	275	3130960	CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS	
	2	小川 遼太	295	3216977	東海大学付属相模高校	
	3	三浦 旺介	310	3216647	荏原SSC	
	4	荒地 一聡	325	3130405	ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY	
	5	岡田 悠希	342	3130540	京王赤城アカデミー	
	6	村上 叶多	361	3422856	Team Satellite さくら野火止	
	7	馬場 怜輔	447	3130359	三菱養和テニススクール	
	8	白石 弘太郎	456	3315246	吉田記念テニス研修センター	
	9	黒澤 翔太	462	3315722	SYSテニスクラブ	
	10	木村 翔真	482	3131261	狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム	
	11	西村 仁	552	3130392	TY町田ジュニアテニス	
	12	江崎 圭太	580	3216752	Ampersand Tennis Academy	
	13	大草 慧弥	588	3130429	コートピア大泉テニスクラブ	
	14	堀田 克樹	602	3216588	横浜隼人中学校	
	15	吉岡 純	632	3217505	クリエイトTA	
	16	宮田 啓慎	632	3130351	はちおうじ庭球塾	

## BS 16 - 予選

No.	氏名	ランキン	ク選手登録	<b>礻所属団体</b>	シード順
1	井上 仁貴	661	3130116	REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy	1
2	中原 樹希	675	3216739	湘南ローンテニスクラブ	2
3	和久田 直人	689	3703928	ACE Tennis Club	3
4	星野 隼佑	689	3216677	神奈中テニススクール	4
5	大串 實躍	695	3216621	Ampersand Tennis Academy	5
6	高橋 英佑	706	3216980	レニックステニススクール	6
7	丹 駿介	716	3216532	あざみ野ローンテニスチーム	7
8	佐々木 龍之介	750	3216835	荏原SSC	8
9	石井 真之介	772	3703977	あいテニスクラブ	9
10	田中 律	775	3315069	志津テニスクラブ	10
11	今村 莉久	916	3704009	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY	11
12	小川 響	971	3216654	荏原SSC	12
13	森本 凱斗	988	3217054	レニックステニススクール	13
14	柴谷 漣	1022	3423529	STMテニスパーク所沢	14
15	渡邉 南	1022	3216675	TEAM YONEZAWA	15
16	渡邉 湊	1054	3423081	SSTA	16
17	雨宮 唯仁	1131	3130271	京王赤城アカデミー	
18	春日井 馨太	1174	3217010	荏原SSC	
19	井上 倖生	1295	3704064	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY	
20	玉木 佑征	1304	3703932	エストテニスクラブ	
21	長南 龍	1314	3217137	松原TC横浜	
22	山本 初寛	1338	3131499	有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー	
23	中村 勇翔	1351	3423352	STMテニスパーク所沢	
24	深沢 怜司	1372	3704012	ACE Tennis Club	
25	柳平 嶺	1425	3704186	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY	

26	森元 桔平	1441	3217226	湘南ローンテニスクラブ
27	金山 大晟	1475	3704099	エストテニスクラブ
28	園田 志門	1754	3131690	VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
29	野村 琉惺	1761	3423259	TC大井ファミリー
30	山﨑 王竣	1808	3423432	TAK
31	小宮 悠哉	1820	3704003	Team T
32	星野 瑛斗	1838	3217429	神奈中テニススクール
33	河井 健悟	1838	3131917	コスモテニスカレッヂ
34	野村 康惺	1838	3423260	TC大井ファミリー
35	武井 陽汰	1865	3217399	ビートテニスクラブ
36	小宮 徹也	1943	3704059	Team T
37	榎本 葉佑	2249	3217665	荏原SSC
38	竹田 勇希	2497	3131944	CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS